Roy
2015/08/19
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖

Page 1/1
5 P H 3 D D A
ORDER INFORMATION
5 - 1 X X X X N2 U - -
RoHS
0 0N X
No. of contacts
Per Row(02~50)1:Single Row
N:W/O Peg
N:Non Type
SPECIFICATION
Current Rating: 1 AMP
Insulation Resistance: 1000MW Min.
Contact Resistance: 20mW Max.
Dielectric Voltage: 500V AC for one minute
Operation Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
MATERIAL
Insulator: Hi-Temp. Thermoplastic, UL 94V-0,Black
Contact Pin: Copper Alloy
Recommended PCB Layout
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
∅0.75
1.27
2
.
5
4
0.
2
□0.41.27 0.1
1.27 x(NO. of Contacts-1) 0.3
1.27 x NO. of Positions 0.5
2
.
5
4
0
.
2
±
±
±
±
±
EX:036XXX028
A:3.6
 L1:As Required
B:2.8
X:Box
G0:Gold Flash
TE:Tin 200u"T0:Tin Plated
S0:Selective Au
GD:30u"
GC:20u"
GB:10u"
GA:5u" SA:5u"
SD:30u"
SC:20u"
SB:10u"
D
A L1 B
B
B